                           Installation Manual
 Type：XDR-E DIN rail power supply
（Series：XDR-75E, 120E, 150E, 240E, 480E, 960E）
Model INPUT OUTPUT Vo Adj.rang Rated Power
XDR-75E-12 100-240VAC 1.4A 50/60Hz 12V 6.3A 12-15V 75. 6   W
XDR-75E-24 100-240VAC 1.4A 50/60Hz 24V 3.2A 24-29V 76. 8   W
XDR-75E-36 100-240VAC 1.4A 50/60Hz 36V 2.1A 36-42V 75. 6   W
XDR-75E-48 100-240VAC 1.4A 50/60Hz 48V 1.6A 48-55V 76. 8   W
XDR-120E-12 100-240VAC 2.3A 50/60Hz 12V 10A 12-15V 120    W
XDR-120E-24 100-240VAC 2.3A 50/60Hz 24V 5A 24-29V 120    W
XDR-120E-36 100-240VAC 2.3A 50/60Hz 36V 3.33A 36-42V 119 . 88 W
XDR-120E-48 100-240VAC 2.3A 50/60Hz 48V 2.5A 48-55V 120    W
XDR-150E-12
①   100-120VAC 2.6A 50/60Hz 12V 10A 12-15V 120    W
②   200-240VAC 1.6A 50/60Hz 12V 11A 12-15V 132    W
XDR-150E-24
①   100-120VAC 2.6A 50/60Hz 24V 5.2A 24-29V 124. 8  W
②   200-240VAC 1.6A 50/60Hz 24V 6.5A 24-29V 156    W
XDR-150E-36
①   100-120VAC 2.6A 50/60Hz 36V 3.46A 36-42V 124 . 56 W
②   200-240VAC 1.6A 50/60Hz 36V 4.33A 36-42V 155 . 88 W
XDR-150E-48
①   100-120VAC 2.6A 50/60Hz 48V 2.6A 48-55V 124. 8  W
②   200-240VAC 1.6A 50/60Hz 48V 3.25A 48-55V 156    W
XDR-240E-12 100-240VAC 2.6A 50/60Hz 12V 20A 12-15V 240    W
XDR-240E-24 100-240VAC 2.6A 50/60Hz 24V 10A 24-29V 240    W
XDR-240E-36 100-240VAC 2.6A 50/60Hz 36V 6.66A 36-42V 239 . 76 W
XDR-240E-48 100-240VAC 2.6A 50/60Hz 48V 5A 48-55V 240    W
XDR-480E-12 100-240VAC 6.0A 50/60Hz 12V 30A 12-15V 360    W
XDR-480E-24 100-240VAC 6.0A 50/60Hz 24V 20A 24-29V 480    W
XDR-480E-36 100-240VAC 6.0A 50/60Hz 36V 13.3A 36-42V 478. 8  W
XDR-480E-48 100-240VAC 6.0A 50/60Hz 48V 10A 48-55V 480    W
XDR-960E-24 200-240VAC 6.0A 50/60Hz 24V 40A 24-29V 960    W
XDR-960E-36 200-240VAC 6.0A 50/60Hz 36V 26.6A 36-42V 957. 6  W
XDR-960E-48 200-240VAC 6.0A 50/60Hz 48V 20A 48-55V 960    W
 Introduction
XDR-E is a DIN rail power supply series with an economical price and slim design. Like other Mean Well’s DIN series,
they can be mounted on a TS35 Standard DIN rail. The product is a component intended for build-in equipment and
indoor use in Audio/video, information and communication technology equipment. The product is a component